3/4/2022

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

| & Ticket Info Location

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og GN

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log Out

Log in attempt failed
LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logid
401
401
401
401
401
402
402
401
401
401
401
401
421
421
421
421
421
421
404
404
404

Date

314122
314122
3/4/22
3/4/22
314122
314122
314122
314122
314122
314122
3/4/22
3/4/22
314122
314122
314122
314122
314122
314122
3/4/22
3/4/22
314122

Time
7:54.26
7:54.49
7:54.51
8:17.32

10:32.58

10:33.11

14:32.13

14:32.25

17:33.01

17:33.16
17:33.22
17:33.49
17:34.13
17:34.15
17:57.58
17:58.13
17:58.16

21:29.05

21:29.20

23:35.41

23:36.05

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Start Application

Start Application

Start Application

Start Application IP Address = 192.168.87.1

Start Application

Start Application |P Address = 192.168.87.1

Start Application

Start Application IP Address = 192.168.87.1

Start Application

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Disabled



